
111 Civic Drive
Hercules, CA 94547City of Hercules

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-283 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/7/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/14/2020

Title: Side Letter with Hercules Police Officers Association
Recommendation: Approve a side letter with the Hercules Police Officers Association modifying the
existing Memorandum of Understanding effective through June 30, 2021.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - POS Side Letter 07142020, 2. Attach 1 - POA Side Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Side Letter with Hercules Police Officers Association
Recommendation: Approve a side letter with the Hercules Police Officers Association modifying the
existing Memorandum of Understanding effective through June 30, 2021.

City of Hercules Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

